1. Este certif icado está vinculado a un contrato y para el alcance arriba citado.
This certificate is based on our Testing and Certification Regulation for the above mentioned scope.
Fecha de emisión:
Date of issue(day/mo/yr)
18/05/2020
Impreso:
Printed
11/11/2022

Digital Video Recorder, Network Video Recorder and Keyboard.
Designación
Type Designation
1) KPL-040F-VI, 2) KPL-060F-VI,
3) KPL-065S-II, 4) KPL-060M-VI
Marca comercial
Trademark
CWT
Características principales